
 

◄ February March 2023 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 
Staff MCAS 
Training 
2:00 – 3:00 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30 
 
MCAS 
TestNav 
Tutorial in 
Science 
Classes 

31 
 
ELA 
Practice 
Test in ELA 
Classes 
 

 

 



 

◄ March April 2023 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3 
 
MCAS Training 
Powerpoint in 
5th ELA classes 
6th/7th Social 
studies classes  
 

 

 

4 
 
ELA 
Session I 
All Grades 

5 
 
ELA 
Session II 
All Grades 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 
 
ELA 
MAKE-UPS 
 

12 
 
ELA 
MAKE-UPS 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 
 
VACATION 
WEEK 
 

18 

 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
ELA LAST 
DAY  
 
MATH 
PRACTICE 
TEST IN MATH 
CLASSES 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 



 

◄ April May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 

2 
 
MATH 
SESSION I 
All Grades  
 

3  
 
MATH 
SESSION II 
All Grades  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

8 
 
SCIENCE 
SESSION I 
GRADE 5 
 

10  
 
SCIENCE 
SESSION II 
GRADE 5 
 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 
 
MATH/SCI 
MAKE-UPS 

17 
 
MATH/SCI 
MAKE-UPS 
 

18 
 
MATH/SCI 
MAKE-UPS 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 
 
LAST DAY 
MATH/SCI 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


